Official Distributor:
Peening Accessories GmbH
Sales Office in Switzerland
Tel +41.44.8312644
E-mail: info@peening.ch, www.peening.ch
INDEX
-Introduction of Brands represented by Peening Accessories
-PA magneticValve

- 24V DC
- Anti-leakage protection (if  disconnected to FlowMaster)
- Includes a 1 meter plug and cable (option 0.5, 5 and 10m)
- CE compliant
- Patented in USA
Power:  24 Vdc @ 2A (50 VA)
Media:  Ferrous media except cast stainless steel
Maximum pressure: 7 bar (100 PSI)
Mode:  Manual/Auto
Temperature range: 5° – 48 ° C (40 ° – 110 ° F )
Analog input: 0 – 10 Vdc
Valve ON signal supply: 24 Vdc
Flow sensor output: 0 – 10 Vdc
Article-No. €/pcs
PA-SV-5 magneticValve: Range 0.5 to 5 kg/min (1.1 to 11 lb) 822 201 Price on request
PA-SV-15 magneticValve: Range 1.5 to 15 kg/min (3.3 to 33 lb) 822 202 Price on request
PA-SV-45 magneticValve: Range 4.5 to 45 kg/min (9.9 to 99 lb) 822 203 Price on request
PA-SV-150 magneticValve: Range 15 to 150 kg/min (33 to 330 lb) 822 204 Price on request
PA-SV-300 magneticValve: Range 30 to 300 kg/min (66 to 661 lb) 822 205 Price on request
PA-SV-500 magneticValve: Range 50 to 500 kg/min (110 to 1102 lb) 822 206 Price on request
PA-SV-1000 magneticValve: Range 100 to 1000 kg/min (220 to 2204 lb) 822 207 Price on request
PA-SV-1500 magneticValve: Range 150 to 1500 kg/min (330 to 3306 lb) 822 208 Price on request
Peening Accessories GmbH
Sales Office in Switzerland
Tel +41.44.8312644
E-mail: info@peening.ch, www.peening.ch